
Baltic Cruise:	London to Stockholm via St. Petersburg 

Address:	

City:	 State:	 Postal Code:

Home Phone:          	     Work Phone:          	 Cell Phone:          	

Email(s):

Travel Insurance is highly Recommended
Global Tracks offers optional Travel Insurance.  

Purchase within 15 days of deposit, for additional benefits.
	I/we	are	interested in a	travel	insurance	quote           I/we decline travel insurance

Cancellation Penalties: 
From	time	of	deposit	until	March	2,	2018 
From	March	3,	2018	to	April	20,	2018	
From	April	21,	2018 to	May	17,	2018 From	
May	18,	2018	to	Departure
Airfare is non-refundable once ticketed. All cancellations must be made in writing to 
Global Tracks. Any payment to Global Tracks constitutes your acceptance of the terms 
and conditions set out herein, including but not limited to the Cancellation terms. 

$100 penalty per person
20% of total package
50% of total package
100% of total package

Please Reserve the Space on the Following: Reservations	are	subject	to	availability	on	a	first	come,	first	served	basis.

Mail or Fax Registration Form to:
Global Tracks, Inc. | Attn: Sheila

1306 Fortino Blvd., Pueblo, CO 81008
Fax: (303) 679-7384

For Travel Information Contact:
Travel Coordinator ~ Sheila or Suzy

(800) 989-1204
or Email: info@PresidentsCouncilCruise.com

Category
Deluxe Stateroom with Window | 226 sq. ft.
C3 
C2 
C1 
Deluxe Stateroom with Verandah | 269 sq. ft.
B3
B2
B1
A2
A1
P2
P1
Penthouse 
PH
PS
CP

Double 
Price Per Person

$4,090
$4,445
$4,755

$5,705
$5,845
$5,965
$6,050
$6,140
$6,230
$6,325

$9,485
$12,805
$25,610

*Single
Price  

$5,315
$5,775
$6,185

$7,990
$8,180
$8,350
$8,470
$8,595
$9,345
$9,490

$16,600
$25,610
$51,220

Register Early for Best Availability

| Forward
| Limited View
| Mid-Ship

| Forward
| Limited View
| Mid-Ship
| Forward
| Mid-Ship
| Forward
| Mid-Ship

~ Penthouse
~ Penthouse Suite

~ Crystal Penthouse

| Deck 7
| Deck 7
| Deck 7

| Deck 8
| Deck 8 
| Deck 8
| Deck 9
| Deck 9
| Deck 10
| Deck 10

| Deck 10 & 11
| Deck 11

| Deck 11

| 403 sq. ft.
| 538 sq. ft.

| 1,345 sq. ft.

 

| allergy-friendly Pure Stateroom
| allergy-friendly Pure Stateroom

Travel Companion (as it appears on passport):

First	 Middle	     Last

Month    Day      Year

Preferred name  
on name badge: DOB:

Passenger Name (as it appears on passport):

First	 Middle	     Last

Month    Day      Year

Preferred name  
on name badge: DOB:

Purdue President’s Council Cruise

June 18: Stockholm, Sweden
June 14: St. Petersburg Excursion

$145

Optional President's Council Excursions

Airfare is not included (please select from the following options):
I/we	will	make	our	own	air	arrangements	and	provide	my	schedule	
to	Global	Tracks
I/we	would	like	assistance	making	air	arrangements
Departure	City	Airport:

International Airfare:

 $_______________

Deposit Total:$_____________

Double Stateroom:	_________________________	Crystal	Society	Number(s)	(Society	benefits	apply) :___________________________________________________ 
Single Stateroom: ______________________________  Crystal Society Number(s) (Society benefits apply) :______________________________________________ 
Required Deposit: 20% deposit per stateroom is due upon registration
I/we are interested in the June 14 Optional exclusive St. Petersburg excursion. Please send me additional information.
I/we are interested in the June 18 Optional exclusive Stockholm excursion.  Please send me additional information.

Check payable to “Global Tracks” or        Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, or American Express)

Credit Card Authorization: I/we authorize  Crystal Cruises 
to charge my credit card for the cruise deposit and Global 
Tracks for the optional Russia excursion deposit(s).

Final Payment is Due: March 2, 2018
 Save an additional 2.5% off cruise Fare 

When you  Pay in Full by December 9, 2017!

Card Number:_____________________________________________________________ Exp. Date:_______/_______ CID:____________

Name on Card:___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Billing Address (if different from above): ____________________________________________________________________________

Signature:______________________________________________________________________ Today’s Date:__________________________

Cruise Fares do not include port, security, and handling fees of $708 per person. 
* The	single	price	is	capacity	controlled	by	Crystal	Cruises	and	subject	to	change.

Cruise Requests: 	6:00	p.m.	(Purdue Group	Dining)						

Table	Size: 				2          4            6          8					Bedding:        Twin      Queen

 Registration Form

   8:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m. (Individual	Dining)						Other Dining Options:

June 7-19, 2018

Price Per Person

$270


	First: 
	Middle: 
	Last: 
	on name badge: 
	DOB1-m: 
	DOB1-d: 
	DOB1-Y: 
	First_2: 
	Middle_2: 
	Last_2: 
	on name badge_2: 
	DOB2-m: 
	DOB2-d: 
	DOB2-Y: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Postal Code: 
	Home Phone: 
	Work Phone: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Emails: 
	Travel Insurance: Off
	Air Fare: Off
	Departure City Airport: 
	Dining: Off
	Dining Table: Off
	Bedding: Off
	undefined: 
	Deposit Total: 
	CC Authorization: Off
	Payment: Off
	CC: 
	Exp D M: 
	Exp D Y: 
	CID: 
	Name on Card: 
	Billing: 
	Signature: 
	Date: 
	St: 
	 Petersburg: Off

	Moscow: Off
	Dropdown4: [ ]
	Dropdown5: [ ]
	Single Cabin: Off
	Double Cabin: Off
	Crystal Society Numbers Society benefits do apply: 
	Crystal Society Numbers Society benefits do apply-2: 


