|--|

## Baltic Cruise: London to Stockholm via St. Petersburg

MAIL OR FAX REGISTRATION FORM TO: Global Tracks, Inc. | Attn: Sheila 1306 Fortino Blvd., Pueblo, CO 81008 Fax: (303) 679-7384

Passenger Name (as it appears on passport):

June 7-19, 2018

FOR TRAVEL INFORMATION CONTACT: Travel Coordinator ~ Sheila or Suzy (800) 989-1204 or Email: info@PresidentsCouncilCruise.com

**Registration Form** 

Travel Companion (as it appears on passport):

First Preferred name		Middle		Last	Firs	t Middle rred name	Last
on name badge:			D	OB:		me badge:	DOB:/
Address:				Month Day	Year		Month Day Year
City:				Sta	ate:	Posta	l Code:
Home Phone:			\	Work Phone:		Cell Phone:	
Email(s):							
REGIST	ER EA	ARLY F	OR BES	T AVAILAI	BILITY	<b>OPTIONAL PRESIDENT'S</b>	<b>COUNCIL EXCURSIONS</b>
							PRICE PER PERSON
CATEGORY			PRI	<b>DOUBLE</b> CE PER PERSON		June 14: St. Petersburg Excursion	\$270
DELUXE STATE						June 18: Stockholm, Sweden	\$145
C3   Forward	Deck 7			\$4,090	\$5,315	TRAVEL INSURANCE IS H Global Tracks offers opti	
				. ,		Purchase within 15 days of dep	
C2   Limited View				\$4,445	\$5,775	1/we are interested in a travel insurar	nce quote 1/we decline travel insurance
C1   Mid-Ship	Deck 7			\$4,755	\$6,185	Cruise Fares do not include port, security	
DELUXE STATE	ROOM	WITH VEI	RANDAH   2	69 SQ. FT.		* The single price is capacity controlled by CANCELLATION PENALTIES:	Crystal Cruises and subject to change.
B3   Forward	Deck 8			\$5,705	\$7,990	From time of deposit until March 2, 2018	\$100 penalty per person
B2   Limited View	Deck 8			\$5,845	\$8,180	From March 3, 2018 to April 20, 2018 From April 21, 2018 to May 17, 2018 From	20% of total package 50% of total package
B1   Mid-Ship	Deck 8			\$5,965	\$8,350	May 18, 2018 to Departure	100% of total package
A2   Forward	Deck 9			\$6,050	\$8,470	Airfare is non-refundable once ticketed. All Global Tracks. Any payment to Global Tracks	
A1   Mid-Ship	Deck 9			\$6,140	\$8,595	and conditions set out herein, including but r	
P2   Forward	Deck 1	)   allergy-	friendly Pure S		\$9,345	INTERNATIONAL AIRFARE:	
P1   Mid-Ship	Deck 1	)   allergy-	friendly Pure S		\$9,490	Airfare is not included ( <i>please select fro</i>	om the following options): angements and provide my schedule
PENTHOUSE			•	\$ <b>\$;52</b>	ψ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	to Global Tracks	
PH ~ Penthouse	[	0eck 10 & 11	403 sq. ft.	\$9,485	\$16,600	I/we would like assistance making Departure City Airport:	
PS ~ Penthouse Su	uite   [	eck 11	538 sq. ft.	\$12,805	\$25.610	Departure City Airport:   CRUISE REQUESTS: 6:00 p.m. (I	Purdue Group Dining)

PS ~ Penthouse Suite	Deck 11	538 sq. ft.	\$12,805	\$25,610	CRUISE REQUESTS:	6:00 p.m	. (Purdu	ie Grou	up Dining)	0	
CP ~ Crystal Penthouse	Deck 11	1,345 sq. ft.	\$25,610	\$51,220	Other Dining Options: Table Size: 2	6:00 p.m 4	1. (Indiv 6	idual D 8 B	Dining) Bedding:		.m. Queen

PLEASE RESERVE THE SPACE ON THE FOLLOWING: Reservations are subject to availability on a first come, first served basis.

Double Stateroom: \_\_\_\_\_ Crystal Society Number(s)(Society benefits apply):\_\_\_\_

Single Stateroom:	Crystal Society Number(s) (Society benefits apply):

Required Deposit: 20% deposit per stateroom is due upon registration

1/we are interested in the June 14 Optional exclusive St. Petersburg excursion. Please send me additional information.

1/we are interested in the June 18 Optional exclusive Stockholm excursion. Please send me additional information.

**CHECK** payable to "Global Tracks" or **CREDIT CARD** (VISA, MasterCard, or American Express)

DEPOSIT TOTAL:

SAVE AN ADDITIONAL 2.5% OFF CRUISE FARE	<b>o</b>		
NAL PAYMENT IS DUE: MARCH 2, 201	Billing Address (if different from above):		
Tracks for the optional Russia excursion deposit(s).	Name on Card:		
to charge my credit card for the cruise deposit and Global		Exp. Date:/	_CID:

WHEN YOU PAY IN FULL BY DECEMBER 9, 2017! Signature:

Today's Date: